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The University with the approval of its statutory body/ academic Council has commenced following Diploma, UG. PG & 
Research programmes. The details of which are as under up-to academic session 2024-25: 
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Current number of academic Programmes/ Courses offered by the University 

UG 

PG 

Level 

Diploma 

38 Research 

Programme 

Course Name 

Bachelor of Engineering & Technology 
Bachelor of Pharmacy 
Integrated LLB 
Bachelor of Arts Honour's 

Bachelor of Education (Special) 
Bachelor of Law 

Bachelor of Business Administration 

Bachelor of Library & Information 
Sciences (BLISC) 
Bachelor of Arts (BA) 
Bachelor of Arts 
Bachelor of Arts 

Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.) 
Bachelor of Computer Application 
Bachelor of Science 

Bachelor of Science (Nursing) 
Bachelor of Science 
Bachelor of Arts 
Bachelor of Arts 
Bachelor of Arts 

Bachelor of Education (Special) 
MBA Dual 

Master of Law (2 Yrs) 
Master of Engineering & Technology 

Master of Arts 
Master of Science 
Master of Science 
Master of Science (Agriculture) 
Master of Library & Information 
Sciences (MLISC) 
Master of Commerce 
Master of Arts 

Master of Arts 

Master of Arts 
Master of Arts 
Master of Arts 
Master of Arts 

Diploma in Pharmacy 
Diploma in Engineering & Technology 
Ph.D. AYAN UNIVE 

ANAGARAP 

Civil 

Pharmacy 
BA - LLB 

English 
B.Ed. (Spl) (M.R) 
LLB 

Stream 

BBA (General) 
BLISC 

BA - General 
Political Science 

Geography 
B.Sc. (Agriculture) 

BCA -

Zoology 
Nursing 
Botany 
Sociology 
History 
Education 

B.Ed. (Spl) (L. D.) 
HR & Marketing 
Constitutional Law 
Civil - Structural 

Engineering 
Economics 
Zoology 
Botany 
Agronomy 
MLISC 

M.Com 

Sociology 
Political Science 

History 
Geography 
English 
Education 

Diploma in Pharmacy 
Civil Engineering 

Sanctioned 
Intake 

60 

60 

120 

60 

30 

120 

60 

30 

60 

180 

60 

60 

60 

30 

20 

30 

60 

60 

60 

30 

120 
60 

30 

30 
30 

30 
30 

15 

30 

30 

120 

60 
60 
60 

60 

60 
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30 

32 

Actual 
Enrollment 

42 

32 

108 
44 

30 

120 

32 

21 

47 

180 

35 

32 
31 

12 
3 

7 

31 

43 

32 

30 

107 

35 
19 

14 

19 

18 
14 
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10 

15 
112 

41 
36 

53 

28 
60 

26 

21 
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