APPENDIX - IX

Current number of academic Programmes/ Courses offered by the University

The University with the approval of its statutory body/ academic Council has commenced following Diploma, UG, PG & Research programmes. The details of which are as under up-to academic session 2024-25:

S. No	Level	Course Name	Stream	Sanctioned Intake	Actual Enrollment
1	UG	Bachelor of Engineering & Technology	Civil	60	42
2		Bachelor of Pharmacy	Pharmacy	60	32
3		Integrated LLB	BA - LLB	120	108
5		Bachelor of Arts Honour's	English	60	44
6		Bachelor of Education (Special)	B.Ed. (Spl) (M.R)	30	30
7		Bachelor of Law	LLB	120	120
8		Bachelor of Business Administration	BBA (General)	60	32
9		Bachelor of Library & Information Sciences (BLISc)	BLISc	30	21
10		Bachelor of Arts (BA)	BA - General	60	47
11		Bachelor of Arts	Political Science	180	180
12		Bachelor of Arts	Geography	60	35
13		Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)	B.Sc. (Agriculture)	60	32
14		Bachelor of Computer Application	BCA -	60	31
15		Bachelor of Science	Zoology	30	12
16		Bachelor of Science (Nursing)	Nursing	20	3
17		Bachelor of Science	Botany	30	7
18		Bachelor of Arts	Sociology	60	31
19		Bachelor of Arts	History	60	43
20		Bachelor of Arts	Education	60	32
21		Bachelor of Education (Special)	B.Ed. (Spl) (L. D.)	30	30
22	PG	MBA Dual	HR & Marketing	120	107
23		Master of Law (2 Yrs)	Constitutional Law	60	35
24		Master of Engineering & Technology	Civil - Structural Engineering	30	19
25		Master of Arts	Economics	30	14
26		Master of Science	Zoology	30	19
27		Master of Science	Botany	30	18
28		Master of Science (Agriculture)	Agronomy	30	14
29		Master of Library & Information Sciences (MLISc)	MLISc	15	3
30		Master of Commerce	M.Com	30	10
31		Master of Arts	Sociology	30	15
32		Master of Arts	Political Science	120	112
33		Master of Arts	History	60	41
34		Master of Arts	Geography	60	36
35		Master of Arts	English	60	53
36		Master of Arts	Education	60	28
37	Diploma	Diploma in Pharmacy	Diploma in Pharmacy	60	60
		Diploma in Engineering & Technology	Civil Engineering	30	26
38	Research Programme	Ph.D. JAN UVI		32	21